POWER DISTRIBUTION GRIDIRON JUNCTION BOXES
GRIDIRON JUNCTION BOXES
GJB-6-12 / 6 Circuit, 12 Wire
GJB-8-16 / 8 Circuit, 16 Wire
GJB-12-24 / 12 Circuit, 24 Wire
GJB-16-32 / 16 Circuit, 32 Wire
GJB-20-40 / 20 Circuit, 40 Wire
GJB-24-48 / 24 Circuit, 48 Wire
GJB-30-60 / 30 Circuit, 60 Wire
The Gridiron Junction Box is a surface mount wiring device usually attached to the grid. It is used to connect the wires within
conduit to the multi-conductor flexible cable which feeds strip lighting devices or connector strips. These boxes may be
located anyplace where wire connections are required, and are available in many sizes.
Product Features:

Dimensions: See Drawing and Chart Below
Compliance:  cETLus
Ordering Information
Model  Description
GJB-6-12 Gridiron Junction Box, 6 Circuit, 12 Wire
GJB-8-16 Gridiron Junction Box, 8 Circuit, 16 Wire
GJB-12-24 Gridiron Junction Box, 12 Circuit, 24 Wire
GJB-16-32 Gridiron Junction Box, 16 Circuit, 32 Wire
GJB-20-40 Gridiron Junction Box, 20 Circuit, 40 Wire
GJB-24-48 Gridiron Junction Box, 24 Circuit, 48 Wire
GJB-30-60 Gridiron Junction Box, 30 Circuit, 60 Wire
Model A B C
GJB-6-12 12 in / 30.5 cm 5.5 in. / 14 cm 3.0 in / 8 cm
GJB-8-16 12 in / 30.5 cm 5.5 in. / 14 cm 3.0 in / 8 cm
GJB-12-24 18 in / 45.8 cm 5.5 in. / 14 cm 3.0 in / 8 cm